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Technical Details  Sizes are nominal. Note: All measurements shown are in millimetres.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Kolum 1200mm 4 Drawer Double Basin Wall Vanity

Features

American Walnut
8632

Washed Oak
8636

Dark Oak
8634

Blanco Oak
8638

Colour Options with Code

● Double Height Wall Hung

● 4 Drawers

● Double Basin

● Colours: Timber Veneer on Plywood

● Dimensions: H700 x W1200 x D465        

Kolum 1200 4-Drawer Vanity with Vasto Rosa Basin
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Kolum 600 Basin

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
® 2018 Newtech. All rights reserved.

(see page 2 for the basin)

Product: Kolum 1200 4-Drawer Wall Hung Vanity
Vanity Size: H705 x W1200 x D465
Cabinet Size: H680 x W1190 x D455
Cabinet Material: Timber Veneer on Plywood
Colour / Code:

Washed
Oak

American 
Walnut

Dark OakBlanco 
Oak
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
® 2018 Newtech. All rights reserved.

Delgado 1200 StoneCast Double Basin
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product:	 Delgado 1200 StoneCast Double Basin with overflow
Code: D120015DB
Size: W1200 X D460 X H15
Material: StoneCast

Kolum 600 Basin

H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

0800 728 662    |    www.newtech.co.nz    |    sales@newtech.co.nz

Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

0800 728 662    |    www.newtech.co.nz    |    sales@newtech.co.nz

Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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15 *Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
® 2018 Newtech. All rights reserved.

Delgado 1200 StoneCast Double Basin
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product:	 Delgado 1200 StoneCast Double Basin with overflow
Code: D120015DB
Size: W1200 X D460 X H15
Material: StoneCast

Kolum 600 Basin

H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

0800 728 662    |    www.newtech.co.nz    |    sales@newtech.co.nz

Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

0800 728 662    |    www.newtech.co.nz    |    sales@newtech.co.nz

Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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Delgado

W1200 x D465 x H15

Stonecast with Overflow
Code: DG

Clasico

W1200 x D465 x H20

Vitreous China with Overflow
STANDARD BASIN

1200mm Double Basin Options

H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow
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Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow
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Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465

73

172

25
130

requires a Ø32mm waste 

1200

465

210

290

480

60

Ø 35110

575

100

73

172130

100

50

requires a Ø32mm waste 

1200

465

210

290

480

60

Ø 35110

575

Rosa

W1200 x D465 x H25

Stonecast with Overflow
Code: VR
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow
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Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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H: 25 W: 1200 D: 465

Size are nominal. All goods subject to our conditions of sale.

Vasto Rosa VR
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow
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Vasto Ari VA
1200, Double Basin, Polymarble, with overflow

H: 50 W: 1200 D: 465
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W1200 x D465 x H50

Stonecast with Overflow
Code: VA

1200mm Double Basin Options




